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3 AAAA A 1 AG/285723 MACALUSO                  MARIA ANGELA BIAGI 11/01/1969 AG 178 0 16 36 0 230  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA A 2 AG/26720 NOTO                      FELICIA           30/09/1969 AG 179 0 14 34 0 227  S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 3 AG/26618 URSO                      MARIA             01/05/1974 AG 174 0 15 28 0 217  S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA A 4 AG/285733 MULE' CASCIO              GIOVANNA          14/06/1970 AG 165 0 0 36 0 201  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA A 5 AG/95423 CASTELLINO                MARIELLA          03/10/1975 AG 159 0 15 26 0 200 X S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA A 6 AG/103522 CASTELLI                  FRANCA            25/10/1976 AG 146 0 15 29 0 190  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 7 AG/103587 PARISI                    MARIA ROSA        29/11/1979 AG 132 0 18 12 0 162  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 8 AG/100493 DI GRIGOLI                FEDERICA          26/11/1990 CL 66 0 42 36 6 150  S 2018 0 I
3 AAAA A 9 AG/103597 PRINZIVALLI               PATRIZIA          24/11/1979 EE 112 0 0 29 3 144  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 10 AG/103536 COTTONE                   ANTONELLA         28/01/1979 AG 106 0 17 18 0 141  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 11 AG/103570 LA ROCCA                  CARMELA           27/08/1988 AG 54 0 39 36 0 129  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 12 AG/103565 GANGA                     ALESSANDRA        04/02/1979 AG 88 0 16 13 0 117  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 13 AG/99910 RUSSO FIORINO             CARMELINDA        06/03/1981 AG 65 0 15 36 0 116  S 2014 0 I
3 AAAA A 14 AG/100222 SAMBITO                   MARIA IMMACOLATA  09/05/1982 AG 59 0 11 28 0 98 X S 2014 0 I
3 AAAA A 15 AG/103529 CIRAFISI                  FRANCESCA         11/07/1966 AG 33 0 16 36 3 88 X S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 16 AG/97525 LO LEGGIO                 FABIOLA           20/02/1976 CL 72 0 15 0 0 87 X S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA A 17 AG/97530 FARRUGGIA                 GIUSEPPINA        20/07/1970 AG 46 0 15 17 0 78  S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA A 18 AG/30477 PANEPINTO                 TERESA IOLE       25/04/1969 AG 27 0 17 22 6 72  S 2019 2007 I
3 AAAA A 19 AG/285675 BRANCATELLO               IOLANDA MARIA ROSA03/05/1964 AG 26 0 16 22 0 64  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA A 20 AG/27619 RUBINO                    VINCENZA          09/06/1975 AG 9 0 18 24 3 54  S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA A 21 AG/285734 MORREALE                  GIUSI             06/10/1976 AG 11 0 0 28 0 39  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA A 22 AG/285720 LIPARI                    SERENA            10/12/1977 AG 12 0 16 0 0 28  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA A 23 AG/29708 MORREALE                  VALENTINA         30/03/1978 AG 9 0 15 0 0 24  S 2019 2007 I
3 AAAA A 24 AG/285709 GUARDABASSO               CLAUDIA           01/05/1979 AG 13 0 0 10 0 23  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA A 25 AG/103613 SFERRAZZA                 AUSILIATRICE      22/01/1979 EE 18 0 0 0 0 18  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA A 26 AG/26534 LOGGIA                    ROSARIA           23/11/1973 EE 0 0 14 0 0 14  S 2011 0 I
3 AAAA A 27 AG/97322 AGNELLO                   TIZIANA           03/07/1974 AG 0 0 14 0 0 14  S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA B 1 AG/285723 MACALUSO                  MARIA ANGELA BIAGI 11/01/1969 AG 178 0 16 36 0 230  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA B 2 AG/26720 NOTO                      FELICIA           30/09/1969 AG 179 0 14 34 0 227  S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 3 AG/26618 URSO                      MARIA             01/05/1974 AG 174 0 15 28 0 217  S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA B 4 AG/285733 MULE' CASCIO              GIOVANNA          14/06/1970 AG 165 0 0 36 0 201  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA B 5 AG/95423 CASTELLINO                MARIELLA          03/10/1975 AG 159 0 15 26 0 200 X S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA B 6 AG/103522 CASTELLI                  FRANCA            25/10/1976 AG 146 0 15 29 0 190  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 7 AG/103587 PARISI                    MARIA ROSA        29/11/1979 AG 132 0 18 12 0 162  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 8 AG/100493 DI GRIGOLI                FEDERICA          26/11/1990 CL 66 0 42 36 6 150  S 2018 0 I
3 AAAA B 9 AG/103597 PRINZIVALLI               PATRIZIA          24/11/1979 EE 112 0 0 29 3 144  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 10 AG/103536 COTTONE                   ANTONELLA         28/01/1979 AG 106 0 17 18 0 141  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 11 AG/103570 LA ROCCA                  CARMELA           27/08/1988 AG 54 0 39 36 0 129  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 12 AG/103565 GANGA                     ALESSANDRA        04/02/1979 AG 88 0 16 13 0 117  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 13 AG/99910 RUSSO FIORINO             CARMELINDA        06/03/1981 AG 65 0 15 36 0 116  S 2014 0 I
3 AAAA B 14 AG/100222 SAMBITO                   MARIA IMMACOLATA  09/05/1982 AG 59 0 11 28 0 98 X S 2014 0 I
3 AAAA B 15 AG/103529 CIRAFISI                  FRANCESCA         11/07/1966 AG 33 0 16 36 3 88 X S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 16 AG/97525 LO LEGGIO                 FABIOLA           20/02/1976 CL 72 0 15 0 0 87 X S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA B 17 AG/97530 FARRUGGIA                 GIUSEPPINA        20/07/1970 AG 46 0 15 17 0 78  S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA B 18 AG/30477 PANEPINTO                 TERESA IOLE       25/04/1969 AG 27 0 17 22 6 72  S 2019 2007 I
3 AAAA B 19 AG/285675 BRANCATELLO               IOLANDA MARIA ROSA03/05/1964 AG 26 0 16 22 0 64  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA B 20 AG/27619 RUBINO                    VINCENZA          09/06/1975 AG 9 0 18 24 3 54  S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA B 21 AG/285734 MORREALE                  GIUSI             06/10/1976 AG 11 0 0 28 0 39  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA B 22 AG/285720 LIPARI                    SERENA            10/12/1977 AG 12 0 16 0 0 28  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA B 23 AG/29708 MORREALE                  VALENTINA         30/03/1978 AG 9 0 15 0 0 24  S 2019 2007 I
3 AAAA B 24 AG/285709 GUARDABASSO               CLAUDIA           01/05/1979 AG 13 0 0 10 0 23  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA B 25 AG/103613 SFERRAZZA                 AUSILIATRICE      22/01/1979 EE 18 0 0 0 0 18  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA B 26 AG/26534 LOGGIA                    ROSARIA           23/11/1973 EE 0 0 14 0 0 14  S 2011 0 I
3 AAAA B 27 AG/97322 AGNELLO                   TIZIANA           03/07/1974 AG 0 0 14 0 0 14  S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA C 1 AG/285723 MACALUSO                  MARIA ANGELA BIAGI 11/01/1969 AG 178 0 16 36 0 230  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA C 2 AG/26720 NOTO                      FELICIA           30/09/1969 AG 179 0 14 34 0 227  S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 3 AG/26618 URSO                      MARIA             01/05/1974 AG 174 0 15 28 0 217  S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA C 4 AG/285733 MULE' CASCIO              GIOVANNA          14/06/1970 AG 165 0 0 36 0 201  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA C 5 AG/95423 CASTELLINO                MARIELLA          03/10/1975 AG 159 0 15 26 0 200 X S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA C 6 AG/103522 CASTELLI                  FRANCA            25/10/1976 AG 146 0 15 29 0 190  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 7 AG/103587 PARISI                    MARIA ROSA        29/11/1979 AG 132 0 18 12 0 162  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 8 AG/100493 DI GRIGOLI                FEDERICA          26/11/1990 CL 66 0 42 36 6 150  S 2018 0 I
3 AAAA C 9 AG/103597 PRINZIVALLI               PATRIZIA          24/11/1979 EE 112 0 0 29 3 144  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 10 AG/103536 COTTONE                   ANTONELLA         28/01/1979 AG 106 0 17 18 0 141  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 11 AG/103570 LA ROCCA                  CARMELA           27/08/1988 AG 54 0 39 36 0 129  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 12 AG/103565 GANGA                     ALESSANDRA        04/02/1979 AG 88 0 16 13 0 117  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 13 AG/99910 RUSSO FIORINO             CARMELINDA        06/03/1981 AG 65 0 15 36 0 116  S 2014 0 I
3 AAAA C 14 AG/100222 SAMBITO                   MARIA IMMACOLATA  09/05/1982 AG 59 0 11 28 0 98 X S 2014 0 I
3 AAAA C 15 AG/103529 CIRAFISI                  FRANCESCA         11/07/1966 AG 33 0 16 36 3 88 X S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 16 AG/97525 LO LEGGIO                 FABIOLA           20/02/1976 CL 72 0 15 0 0 87 X S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA C 17 AG/97530 FARRUGGIA                 GIUSEPPINA        20/07/1970 AG 46 0 15 17 0 78  S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA C 18 AG/30477 PANEPINTO                 TERESA IOLE       25/04/1969 AG 27 0 17 22 6 72  S 2019 2007 I
3 AAAA C 19 AG/285675 BRANCATELLO               IOLANDA MARIA ROSA03/05/1964 AG 26 0 16 22 0 64  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA C 20 AG/27619 RUBINO                    VINCENZA          09/06/1975 AG 9 0 18 24 3 54  S 2007 0 I
3 AAAA C 21 AG/285734 MORREALE                  GIUSI             06/10/1976 AG 11 0 0 28 0 39  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA C 22 AG/285720 LIPARI                    SERENA            10/12/1977 AG 12 0 16 0 0 28  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA C 23 AG/29708 MORREALE                  VALENTINA         30/03/1978 AG 9 0 15 0 0 24  S 2019 2007 I
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3 AAAA C 24 AG/285709 GUARDABASSO               CLAUDIA           01/05/1979 AG 13 0 0 10 0 23  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA C 25 AG/103613 SFERRAZZA                 AUSILIATRICE      22/01/1979 EE 18 0 0 0 0 18  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA C 26 AG/26534 LOGGIA                    ROSARIA           23/11/1973 EE 0 0 14 0 0 14  S 2011 0 I
3 AAAA C 27 AG/97322 AGNELLO                   TIZIANA           03/07/1974 AG 0 0 14 0 0 14  S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA E 1 AG/22075 CAVALERI                  MARIA             25/06/1958 AG 195 0 17 30 0 242 X S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA E 2 AG/29982 POLICARDI                 GIOVANNA          16/02/1966 PA 118 0 17 16 0 151 X S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA E 3 AG/285685 TARALLO                   ANTONINA          26/09/1967 AG 48 0 16 36 0 100  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA E 4 AG/29922 SORCE                     ROSALIA           08/01/1960 AG 81 0 17 0 0 98  S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA E 5 AG/97434 PISCOPO                   MARIA             21/04/1963 AG 57 0 16 0 0 73  S 2014 2014 I
3 AAAA E 6 AG/95560 MONTANA LAMPO             MARIA GIOVANNA    27/08/1967 AG 46 0 15 0 0 61  S 2019 2011 I
3 AAAA E 7 AG/97470 SCIASCIA                  PIERA RITA        16/10/1966 AG 18 0 16 0 0 34  S 2022 2014 I
3 AAAA E 8 AG/285713 CHIARENZA                 GIUSEPPA          08/03/1959 AG 16 0 16 0 0 32  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA E 9 AG/103559 FANARA                    GIUSEPPINA        13/05/1972 CT 9 0 16 0 3 28  S 2019 2019 I
3 AAAA E 10 AG/95593 MANTO                     MARIA             11/01/1968 AG 3 0 15 4 0 22  S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA E 11 AG/95547 CLEMENTI                  FILIPPINA MARIA   25/03/1971 AG 9 0 12 0 0 21  S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA E 12 AG/95517 SANFILIPPO                VITA              02/05/1970 EE 6 0 15 0 0 21  S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA E 13 AG/95369 SANFILIPPO                CARMELINA         28/03/1972 EE 0 0 15 0 0 15  S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA F 1 AG/95596 MURATORE                  GIOVANNA MARIA    23/08/1962 AG 199 0 16 38 0 253  S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA F 2 AG/22075 CAVALERI                  MARIA             25/06/1958 AG 195 0 17 30 0 242 X S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA F 3 AG/95484 BORDINO                   CARMELA           10/01/1961 AG 185 0 17 30 0 232 X S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA F 4 AG/27541 LICATA                    SANTINA SILVIA MAR 07/01/1967 AG 168 0 15 36 3 222  S 2003 2003 I
3 AAAA F 5 AG/29982 POLICARDI                 GIOVANNA          16/02/1966 PA 118 0 17 16 0 151 X S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA F 6 AG/285685 TARALLO                   ANTONINA          26/09/1967 AG 48 0 16 36 0 100  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA F 7 AG/29922 SORCE                     ROSALIA           08/01/1960 AG 81 0 17 0 0 98  S 2007 2007 I
3 AAAA F 8 AG/103517 CAMPISI                   MARIA PATRIZIA    30/11/1964 AG 62 0 16 0 0 78 X N 2022 2019 I
3 AAAA F 9 AG/95560 MONTANA LAMPO             MARIA GIOVANNA    27/08/1967 AG 46 0 15 0 0 61  S 2019 2011 I
3 AAAA F 10 AG/21804 INDELICATO                CAROLINA          19/05/1963 AG 30 0 16 0 0 46  S 2002 0 I
3 AAAA F 11 AG/97470 SCIASCIA                  PIERA RITA        16/10/1966 AG 18 0 16 0 0 34  S 2022 2014 I
3 AAAA F 12 AG/285687 GRISAFI                   PATRIZIA MARIA    02/06/1967 AG 19 0 15 0 0 34  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA F 13 AG/285713 CHIARENZA                 GIUSEPPA          08/03/1959 AG 16 0 16 0 0 32  S 2022 2022 I
3 AAAA F 14 AG/95567 GIAMBRONE                 ANTONINA          11/06/1972 EE 11 0 15 4 0 30  S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA F 15 AG/21950 MAZZARELLA                MAGDA             22/05/1969 AG 9 0 16 0 0 25  S 2022 0 I
3 AAAA F 16 AG/27556 EMANUELE                  ANTONINA          01/12/1962 AG 9 0 15 0 0 24  S 2004 2004 I
3 AAAA F 17 AG/21383 DI GIACOMO                MARIA             01/01/1965 AG 3 0 17 2 0 22  S 2000 0 I
3 AAAA F 18 AG/95320 SIRACUSA                  MARIA TERESA      03/03/1966 AG 6 0 15 0 0 21 X S 2011 2011 I
3 AAAA F 19 AG/95369 SANFILIPPO                CARMELINA         28/03/1972 EE 0 0 15 0 0 15  S 2011 2011 I


